Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) May 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL

BENBECULA
BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM
BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CAMPBELTOWN
CARDIFF WALES
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
EXETER
FARNBOROUGH
GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS
ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)

KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LERWICK (TINGWALL)

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)

MANCHESTER
NEWCASTLE
NEWQUAY
NORWICH
SUMBURGH
SHOREHAM
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

24,233
41,773
4,433
9,474
17,179
198

97,290

5,505
122
2,683
4,984
201
148
8,198
411
733
6,848
99
650
138
4,328
11,191
629
820
6,500
403
408
1,064
108
1,028
888
594
3,036
85
3,523
269
17,358
3,588
529
1,156
1,207

1,509
471

Of Which Cancelled

258
616
113
18
79

1,085

184
12
54
16
30

52

29
10
11
102
10
98
29
16

97

28

88
27
12

64

60
29

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

23,975
41,157
4,320
9,456
17,100
197

96,205

5,321
110
2,629
4,968
171
148
8,146
411
733
6,819
97
640
135
4,317
11,089
619
820
6,402
402
379
1,048
100
1,028
791
594
3,008
85
3,521
266
17,270
3,561
517
1,152
1,143

1,449
442

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) May 2024

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

278
158
100

91,948

189,238

387
1,648
901
1,680

4,616

Of Which Cancelled

14
10
26

1,131

2,216

14
68
42
61

185

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

264
148
74

90,817

187,022

373
1,580
859
1,619

4,431

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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